
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
205 

8 
23 
16 

113 
714 
77 
27 

111 
213 
21 
7 

13 
82 
36 

123 
3 

821 
33 

118 
152 
61 

Class 
S 
F4G 
SS 
S 
S 
SS 
SS 
SS 
GRAND 
SS 
SS 
S 
S 
GRAND 
S 
S 
GRAND 
SS 
GRAND 
SS 
S 
S 

Name 
VINICIUS CORBO 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
JOÃO L MAIA 
FERNANDO COSTA 
RODRIGO DANTAS 
MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER 
PAULO FARIAS 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO 
PAULO SANT´ANNA 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
MARCIO GAZQUEZ 
FELIPE MAESTER 
BRUNO SCHUNCK 
GIVAGO NUNES 
DANIEL RAMALHO 
RAFAEL HENRIQUE 
EDUARDO MORCEGÃO 
DADO SALAU 
CELSO BATISTA 
RAPHAEL MARTIN 
RAFAEL SANTOS 
WILLIAN PARIZZI 

Laps 
22 
21 
19 
17 
21 
23 
21 
21 
20 
18 
23 
21 
19 
21 
17 
22 
21 
18 
21 
17 
21 
20 

Best Tm 
48.704 
48.715 
48.889 
49.035 
49.050 
49.103 
49.171 
49.194 
49.207 
49.240 
49.263 
49.288 
49.291 
49.324 
49.362 
49.377 
49.518 
49.528 
49.782 
49.993 
50.440 
50.544 

Diff 

0.011 
0.185 
0.331 
0.346 
0.399 
0.467 
0.490 
0.503 
0.536 
0.559 
0.584 
0.587 
0.620 
0.658 
0.673 
0.814 
0.824 
1.078 
1.289 
1.736 
1.840 

Gap 

0.011 
0.174 
0.146 
0.015 
0.053 
0.068 
0.023 
0.013 
0.033 
0.023 
0.025 
0.003 
0.033 
0.038 
0.015 
0.141 
0.010 
0.254 
0.211 
0.447 
0.104 

In Lap 
10 
21 
19 
10 
21 
13 
14 
8 

10 
17 
14 
20 
18 
9 
9 

17 
9 
9 

20 
16 
14 
20 

2nd Best 
48.769 
48.941 
48.904 
49.214 
49.344 
49.108 
49.189 
49.219 
49.242 
49.352 
49.358 
49.342 
49.326 
49.330 
49.436 
49.421 
49.528 
49.582 
49.786 
50.088 
50.469 
50.650 

2nd Lap 
22 
20 
14 
16 
10 
7 

13 
21 
5 
9 

15 
21 
9 

13 
5 
5 

10 
16 
21 
9 

11 
13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/06/2025 15:10:49 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa 
F4 S-SS-GRAND 

1o TREINO - F4 S 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:49:08 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

12/06/2025 14:50 


